SEE MORE AT SORInc.com
Request Quote
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 1/4Form 1631 (10.15) ©SOR Inc.
The 1267AFR Air Filter
Regulator is designed to provide
clean, accurate air pressure to instruments,
valves, and other automatic control equipment
in a lightweight, compact housing. These

SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 3/4Form 1631 (10.15) ©SOR Inc.
How to Order
1267AFR
Air Filter Regulator
O
U
TP
U
T
PR
ES
SU
R
E,
 p
si
g
(B
A
R
)
FLOW CURVES
1267AFR: 1/4” NPT Units
 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
 (0) (9) (17) (26) (34) (43) (51) (60)
O
U
TP
U
T
PR
ES
SU
R
E,
 p
si
g
(B
A
R
)
FLOW, scfm (m3/h)
FLOW CURVES
1267AFR: 1/2” NPT Units
 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
 (0) (34) (68) (102) (136) (170) (204) (238) (272) (306) (340)
Range 0-120 psig (0-8.3 BAR); 150 psig (10 BAR) supply
Range 0-60 psig (0-4.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
Range 0-30 psig (0-2.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
FLOW, scfm (m3/h)
Range 0-120 psig (0-8.3 BAR); 150 psig (10 BAR) supply
Range 0-60 psig (0-4.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
Range 0-30 psig (0-2.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
 90 (6.2)
 80 (5.5)
 70 (4.8)
 60 (4.1)
 50 (3.5)
 40 (2.8)
 30 (2.1)
 20 (1.4)
 10 (.69)
 0 (0.0)
 90 (6.2)
 80 (5.5)
 70 (4.8)
 60 (4.1)
 50 (3.5)
 40 (2.8)
 30 (2.1)
 20 (1.4)

1267AFR - 1   2   E
 1267  -
How to Order
Below is the SOR quick select model number tree that provides you with all the options to configure
and order a product for your application. You must select a designator for each component
 Example
 Model No.
Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com4/4 Form 1631 (10.15) ©SOR Inc.
REGIONAL OFFICES
China
SOR China | Beijing, China
+86 (10) 5820 8767 |  Fax +86 (10) 58 20 8770
Middle East
SOR Measurement & Control Equipment Trading DMCC | Dubai, UAE
+971 4 278 9632 | Fax +971 4 279 8399
SOR Inc. | Lenexa, KS USA | 913-888-2630 | Fax 913-888-0767 | SORInc.com
Dimensions
1267AFR
Air Filter Regulator
Dimensions shown are for reference only. Linear = mm/in.
DRAIN
VALVE
VALVE
BODY
ASSEMBLY
DRIPWELL
HOUSING
RANGE SPRING
SPRING GUIDE
ADJUST SCREW
ASSEMBLY
BONNET
DIAPHRAGM
ASSEMBLY
FILTER
DRAIN
VALVE
ADJUST SCREW
ASSEMBLY
BONNET
DIAPHRAGM
ASSEMBLY
FILTER
VALVE
BODY
ASSEMBLY
DRIPWELL
HOUSING
RANGE SPRING
SPRING GUIDE